



Legislation Text

File #: 17-2991, Version: 1

Approve King Engineering Work Assignment No. 10, Change Order No. 2, Water Main Replacement Program, Phase 5 in the Amount of \$67,996.00 Bringing the New Contract Amount to \$328,261.00